
平成２４年度春季南部支部選手権大会組合せ

期　日

会　場

189 98
160 99

51 33

25 46
71 113
46 99

45 55

94 73
50 53 59

81
65 77

102 76
108 117

83
56 64

78
57 29

101 42
56

62 38
66

63 75
126 46 54

69
83 48

61
40 91

58 64
107 64

98
43

32 88
99 60 100

48
48

66 78
105 112 14

125
52 109

130
78

146
50

91

90
83 52

64
79

25

26

岩 槻

鳩 ヶ 谷

浦 和 実 業

大 宮 武 蔵 野

市 立 川 口

岩 槻 北 陵

大 宮 南

17

大 宮 工 業

伊 奈 学 園

15

県 陽

武 南 19

22

5

20

21

16

14

6

18

13

43

37

12

42

23

38

浦 和

浦 和 西

7

36

35

39

34

栄 東

川 口

大 宮44

４月２９日(日)

3

県立浦和高校（Ｋ，Ｌ）

男　子

３０日（月）

浦和東高校（Ｃ，Ｄ）

５月３日（木）

市立浦和高校（Ｉ，Ｊ）浦和西高校（Ｅ，Ｆ）与野高校 （Ａ，Ｂ）

大 宮 開 成

浦和商業高校（Ｇ，Ｈ）

浦 和 工 業

30

浦 和 東

浦 和 ル ー テ ル

南 稜

い ず み

岩 槻 商 業

浦 和 学 院

上 尾

40

41

29

上 尾 鷹 の 台

開 智

川 口 工 業

市 立 浦 和

与 野

小 松 原

浦 和 北

24蕨

川 口 総 合

川 口 青 陵

9

浦 和 南

大 宮 光 陵

上 尾 南

11

10

8

4

33

27

28

大 宮 北

栄 北

大 宮 東 1

2国 際 学 院

大 宮 西

上 尾 橘

31

32

開 智 中 高

47

45

46

秀 明 英 光

川 口 東
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４日（金) ５日（土）

浦和北高校（Ｍ，Ｎ） 浦和学院高校（Ｑ，Ｒ）

84 70
100 45

55 61

29 71
51 79
91 33

60 37

40 68
58 99

72 88
117 106

137 69
36 59

52 42
95 50
40 21

64 29

63 100
64 70 51

111
95 117

105 65
55 84

57
38  16

67
31 30

81 71
70

108 51
57

90 57
79 47 40

65
120 115

102
53

22
83

91

51
58

66

女　子

大 宮

明 の 星 女 子

栄 北

川 口 東

岩 槻

栄 東

8

6

7

浦和工業高校（Ｏ，Ｐ）

常 盤

上 尾 鷹 の 台 大 宮 商 業

42

43

38

岩 槻 北 陵

上 尾

伊 奈 学 園

23大 宮 北

24

17

20

19

21

浦 和 東

市 立 川 口37

与 野

浦 和 商 業

浦 和 南

淑 徳 与 野

県 陽

大 宮 南

39

31

小 松 原 女 子

22

41

大 宮 武 蔵 野

44

27

18

28

9

40

川 口 北

30

浦 和 学 院

川 口 青 陵

25

11

大 宮 西

川 口 総 合

岩 槻 商 業

大 宮 東

2

10

南 稜

武 南

川 口

開 智 中 高 16

12

13

浦 和 実 業

市 立 浦 和

大 宮 開 成 15

14

鳩 ヶ 谷

4蕨

5

1

3

大 宮 光 陵

浦 和 第 一 女 子

上 尾 南

32

開 智

浦 和 北

35

36

33

34

29

4Ｏ２

26


